
WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 162 Kirstein, Denis M3075 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 152 Wittmann, Günter TSV Burghaslach M4066 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

3 150 Schrallhammer, Jürgen für Marquartstein M3075 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

4 161 Oberauer, Anton Unterwössen M4068 2 1 : 2 6 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

5 165 Schwaiger, Dominik Weißbier Puscht M2088 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 9 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

6 168 Thiel, Oliver Fürstenfeldbruck M4065 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

7 163 Kurfer, Hans Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unterwös M2087 2 1 : 3 6 : 5 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

8 154 Post, Jens D. M4066 4 1 : 3 8 : 5 3 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

9 151 Entfellner, Markus Raiffeisenbank Aschau-Samerb M4074 5 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

10 160 Klauser, Eduard SC Grassau M6050 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 6 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

11 155 Christ, Manfred LG TSV Georgensgmünd M4066 6 1 : 4 0 : 5 1 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

12 170 Schäfer, Philippe M3077 3 1 : 4 2 : 1 7 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

13 159 Gräber, Jürgen DJK Sparta Langenhagen M6047 2 1 : 4 6 : 1 5 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

14 156 Junge, Julia W3082 1 1 : 4 7 : 5 7 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

15 157 Selbertinger, Siegfried M5061 1 1 : 4 8 : 1 7 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

16 153 Haggenmiller, Bert Burgwegler M5056 2 1 : 5 0 : 2 9 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

17 169 Thiel, Peter Maisach M5058 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 0 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

18 164 Höhne, Mike Katek Triathlon M4070 7 2 : 0 1 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

19 158 Rothenberger, Karin W6052 1 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

20 166 Lohwieser, Heinz M5058 4 2 : 0 9 : 0 3 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

21 167 Meier, Theresa Weißbier Puscht W2094 1 2 : 3 4 : 0 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

22 171 Daxenberger, Claudia BLSV Kreis Traunstein/SV Truc W4070 1 2 : 3 9 : 2 0 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 162 Kirstein, Denis M3075 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 152 Wittmann, Günter TSV Burghaslach M4066 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

3 150 Schrallhammer, Jürgen für Marquartstein M3075 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

4 161 Oberauer, Anton Unterwössen M4068 2 1 : 2 6 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

5 165 Schwaiger, Dominik Weißbier Puscht M2088 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 9 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

6 168 Thiel, Oliver Fürstenfeldbruck M4065 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

7 163 Kurfer, Hans Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unterwös M2087 2 1 : 3 6 : 5 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

8 154 Post, Jens D. M4066 4 1 : 3 8 : 5 3 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

9 151 Entfellner, Markus Raiffeisenbank Aschau-Samerb M4074 5 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

10 160 Klauser, Eduard SC Grassau M6050 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 6 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

11 155 Christ, Manfred LG TSV Georgensgmünd M4066 6 1 : 4 0 : 5 1 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

12 170 Schäfer, Philippe M3077 3 1 : 4 2 : 1 7 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

13 159 Gräber, Jürgen DJK Sparta Langenhagen M6047 2 1 : 4 6 : 1 5 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

14 157 Selbertinger, Siegfried M5061 1 1 : 4 8 : 1 7 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

15 153 Haggenmiller, Bert Burgwegler M5056 2 1 : 5 0 : 2 9 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

16 169 Thiel, Peter Maisach M5058 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 0 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

17 164 Höhne, Mike Katek Triathlon M4070 7 2 : 0 1 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

18 166 Lohwieser, Heinz M5058 4 2 : 0 9 : 0 3 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 156 Junge, Julia W3082 1 1 : 4 7 : 5 7 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 158 Rothenberger, Karin W6052 1 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

3 167 Meier, Theresa Weißbier Puscht W2094 1 2 : 3 4 : 0 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

4 171 Daxenberger, Claudia BLSV Kreis Traunstein/SV Truc W4070 1 2 : 3 9 : 2 0 GER

Tria Seite  1WHM 2014



WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 165 Schwaiger, Dominik Weißbier Puscht M2088 1 1 : 2 7 : 3 9 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 163 Kurfer, Hans Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unterwös M2087 2 1 : 3 6 : 5 2 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 167 Meier, Theresa Weißbier Puscht W2094 1 2 : 3 4 : 0 2 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 162 Kirstein, Denis M3075 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 150 Schrallhammer, Jürgen für Marquartstein M3075 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

3 170 Schäfer, Philippe M3077 3 1 : 4 2 : 1 7 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 156 Junge, Julia W3082 1 1 : 4 7 : 5 7 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 152 Wittmann, Günter TSV Burghaslach M4066 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 161 Oberauer, Anton Unterwössen M4068 2 1 : 2 6 : 2 8 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

3 168 Thiel, Oliver Fürstenfeldbruck M4065 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

4 154 Post, Jens D. M4066 4 1 : 3 8 : 5 3 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

5 151 Entfellner, Markus Raiffeisenbank Aschau-Samerb M4074 5 1 : 3 9 : 0 2 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

6 155 Christ, Manfred LG TSV Georgensgmünd M4066 6 1 : 4 0 : 5 1 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

7 164 Höhne, Mike Katek Triathlon M4070 7 2 : 0 1 : 2 8 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 171 Daxenberger, Claudia BLSV Kreis Traunstein/SV Truc W4070 1 2 : 3 9 : 2 0 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 157 Selbertinger, Siegfried M5061 1 1 : 4 8 : 1 7 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 153 Haggenmiller, Bert Burgwegler M5056 2 1 : 5 0 : 2 9 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

3 169 Thiel, Peter Maisach M5058 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 0 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

4 166 Lohwieser, Heinz M5058 4 2 : 0 9 : 0 3 GER

Tria Seite  2WHM 2014



WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 160 Klauser, Eduard SC Grassau M6050 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 6 GER

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

2 159 Gräber, Jürgen DJK Sparta Langenhagen M6047 2 1 : 4 6 : 1 5 GER

WHM 2014  am  21.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

21.09.2014  -  19:30:20 

1 158 Rothenberger, Karin W6052 1 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 GER

Tria Seite  3WHM 2014


